
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
11 

111 
70 
54 
01 

7 
73 
39 
12 

33 
55 
69 

6 
095 

20 

Name 
Gray Gregory 
Drew Fisher 
Rick Wark 
Tim Blakeney 
Rob Pink 
Lee Romine 
David Bell 
Jeffrey Carr 
Jeff Langham 

Jim Gewinner 
Scott Robinson 
Richard Mitchell 
Greg Smith 
Nick Leonard 
Wally Meyer 

Class 
FA 

FF2 

FA 

FF1 

FC 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

BSR 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF3 

S2000 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
10:14.726 
11:40.491 
12:04.790 
12:12.907 
12:17.111 
12:27.440 
12:31.001 
12:31.134 
10:16.484 

Best Tm 
2:31.061 
2:50.185 
2:50.900 
2:58.475 
3:00.693 
2:47.382 
3:04.885 
3:01.709 
3:05.877 

Diff 

1:25.765 
1:50.064 
1:58.181 
2:02.385 
2:12.714 
2:16.275 
2:16.408 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1 :2 5 .7 6 5  
24.299 

8.117 
4.204 

10.329 
3.561 
0.133 
1 Lap 

Color 
Blue 
B l u e  /  W h i t e  
Red 
W h i t e / B l u e  
Blue 
G r e e n / Y e l lo w  
B l u e / Y e l lo w  
Silver 
B l u e / S i l v e r  

Green 
Red 
Black 
Red 
White 
W h i t e / R e d  

Year 
1977 
1974 
1980 
1972 
1986 
1968 
1974 
1969 
1972 

1965 
1969 
1977 
1986 
1985 
1987 

Make 
Chevron 
Zink 
March 
Royale 
Reynard 
Lotus 
Lola 
Caldwell 
Merlyn 

Lotus 
Winkelman 
Crossle 
Swift 
Swift 
Swift 

M o d e l/ E ng ine  
B39 
Z10 
F o r m u l a  A t la n t i c  
Rp-16 
Fc 
51 
T-342 
D9 
Mk20a 

23B 
Formula  Ford 
32F 
Db1 
Db-1 
Db2 

Hometown 
Houston 
San Antonio 
The Woodlands 
Burleson 
Humble 
Natchitoches 
Kingwood 
The Woodlands 
Fort Worth 

Fredericksburg 
Houston 
Montgomery 
San Antonio 
Pipe Creek 
Kingwood 

Sponsor 
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Timing & Scoring Nick Norman 

Chief Steward Jack Marr 

Race Chair Dan Hilton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

MSR Houston 
Group 6 

G6 Race 1 

Race (10:00 or 7 Laps) started at 11:44:52 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

9/29/2018 11:27 
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